L’ATELIER LUCAS CYCLES

Opening Time
10 am -12:30   and   2 pm - 6:30 pm
Monday 29 April   
CLOSED
Tuesday 30 April   
CLOSED

Wednesday 1st May 
OPEN
Thursday 2 May

OPEN
Friday 3 May 

OPEN
Saturday 4 May 

OPEN
Sunday 5 May 

OPEN
Monday 6 May 

CLOSED
Tuesday 7 May 

CLOSED
Wednesday 8 May  
OPEN
Thursday 9 May 

OPEN
Friday 10 May 

OPEN
Saturday 11 May    
OPEN
Sunday 12 May             OPEN
CLOSED from Monday 13 May to Thursday 16 May


REOPENING  Friday 24 May
   Tel. 02 31 88 53 55
atelierlucascycles@free.fr

www.cycleslucas.com
